ICE HOCKEY
U18 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
CZECH REPUBLIC
Bmo - Znojmo - Breclav

IIHF Ice Hockey U18 World Championship

ICE HOCKEY

Playing Statistics
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Name

POLIVKA Patrik
HRACHOVINA Dominik
BEHAL Jiri

SIDLIK Petr
KOSTALEK Jan

HOUFEK Jakub
KNOT Ronald
STENCEL Jan
MACHAC Patrik
SEDLACEK Pavel

VRANA Jakub
MATEJCEK Martin
SLOVACEK Ondrej
CHLAPIK Adam
ZADRAZIL Matej

VOLEK Dominik
SOUMELIDIS Eustathios
PROCHAZKA Martin
SIMON Dominik
TOMECEK Vojtech

HUDECEK Jan
SULAK Libor
LANGHAMMER Marek

Goalkeeping Statistics
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Name

POLIVKA Patrik
HRACHOVINA Dominik
LANGHAMMER Marek

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of FRI 20 APR 2012
Including Game #26

CZE - Czech Republic

Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
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GPT GKD GPI MIP  MIP%
6 6 5 246:51 68.57
6 4 0 00:00 0.00
6 2 2 113:09 31.43
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0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
2 0 0 0 0 3
6 0 0 0 0 14
6 -3 0 0 0 9
4 -4 0 0 0 7
6 -4 0 0 0 8
2 0 0 0 0 8
6 -4 0 0 0 10
2 +1 0 0 0 2
4 +1 2 0 0 17
0 +1 0 0 0 4
31 -1 0 1 0 11
4 -3 0 0 0 7
0o -2 0 0 1 5
4 -1 0 1 0 9
4 +2 0 1 0 13
2 0 0 0 0 7
4 +2 0 1 0 14
o -4 0 0 0 16
6 -2 0 1 0 13
4 +1 0 0 0 2
0 0 0 0 0
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14.29
0.00
12.50
0.00
0.00

23.53
0.00
18.18
0.00
20.00

22.22
7.69
28.57
28.57
6.25

15.38
0.00
0.00

SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L

133 153 86.93 4.86
0 0 0.00 0
55 64 8594 477
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A

F
GAA
GP

Assists
Forward

Goals against as average per 60 minutes
Number of games played

GWG Game winning goals
MIP% MIP as percentage

PIM
PTS
SO

SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG

W

Penalties in minutes
Points
Shutouts

Number of games won

AT/S Average time per shift
G Goals

GK  Goalkeeper

GPI  Games played indeed
L Number of games lost
M/G  Minutes per game
Pos  Position on team
SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SOG Shots on goal

TM  Total minutes played
+/- Plus/minus net

D Defence
GA Goals against
GKD Goalkeeper dressed

GPT Number of games played by team

MIP Minutes and seconds played

No Jersey number
PPG Power play goals
SHG Shorthanded goals
SVS Saves

TSh Total shifts played
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